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Women / XB / Senior
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Dankiewicz677
Pacific West

8.950 9.750 9.1759.500 37.375
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Naomi Szeto682
Pacific West

9.250 9.575 9.2759.200 37.300
1 2 2 1 2 

2 

Julia Lyons696
Peninsula

9.000 9.175 8.9009.000 36.075
4 6T 6T 5 3 

3 

Cynthia Vuong699
Peninsula

9.100 9.175 8.9508.400 35.625
2T 6T 12 4 4 

4 

Lily Miller152
American

9.100 9.250 8.0009.000 35.350
2T 3 6T 12 5 

5 

Kaira Edwards149
American

8.750 9.225 8.7008.650 35.325
6 4 10 8 6 

6 

Anoush Torounian698
Peninsula

8.400 8.650 9.0509.125 35.225
10 11 3 3 7 

7 

Reagan Sammons176
Bayshore Elite

8.350 9.000 8.6258.900 34.875
11 8T 8 9 8 

8 

Camille Bennett532
Gymtowne

8.600 8.625 8.5009.025 34.750
9 12 5 10 9 

9 

Zooey Walsworth700
Peninsula

8.000 9.200 8.8008.600 34.600
12 5 11 6T 10 

10 

Laura Gutierrez173
Bayshore Elite

8.650 8.150 8.8008.875 34.475
8 13 9 6T 11 

11 

Nina Rothe697
Peninsula

7.650 9.000 8.4009.100 34.150
13 8T 4 11 12 

12 

Estelle Babus148
American

8.700 8.875 7.9508.250 33.775
7 10 13 13 13 

13 
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